• 15.6” TFT-LCD FHD 16:9  with Resistive 5-wire / Projected Capacitive Touch
• Onboard Intel® Alder Lake-N Core™ i3-N305, Processor N97 and Atom® x7425E Processor
• 1x DDR5 SO-DIMM Socket, Supports up to 4800MHz & 16GB Memory
• 1x M.2 Key E Type 2230 Socket for Wireless/Bluetooth/Intel CNVi Module Expansion
• 1x M.2 Key B Type 3042/3052 Socket for 5G/GNSS/Storage/Add-on Card Expansion
• Front Panel IP65 Compliant
• Designed with Rugged Aluminum Die-casting Front Bezel

406
240
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
• CV-W115FH/P1301 Series Panel PC x 1
• Thermal Pad (for CPU Thermal Block) x 1
• Screw Pack x 2
• Panel Mounting Kit x 10
• Power Terminal Block Connector x 1
• Remote Function Terminal Block Connector x 1
• DIO Terminal Block Connector x 1
• M.2 Key B Type 3052 to 3042 Adapter Bracket x 1
CV-W115FH/P1301 Series
Available Models
Model No.
CV-W115FHR-R10/P1301-N97-R10
CV-W115FHC-R10/P1301-N97-R10
CV-W115FHR-R10/P1301-X7425E-R10
CV-W115FHC-R10/P1301-X7425E-R10
CV-W115FHR-R10/P1301-i3-R10
CV-W115FHC-R10/P1301-i3-R10
Description
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9  Panel PC with Intel® Processor N97 Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer
and Resistive 5-wire Touch
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9  Panel PC with Intel® Processor N97 Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer and P-Cap. Touch
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9  Panel PC with Intel® Atom® x7425E Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer
and Resistive 5-wire Touch
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9  Panel PC with Intel® Atom® x7425E Quad Core Slim Embedded Computer and P-Cap. Touch
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9  Panel PC with Intel® Core i3-N305 Octa Core Slim Embedded Computer
and Resistive 5-wire Touch
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9  Panel PC with Intel® Core i3-N305 Octa Core Slim Embedded Computer and P-Cap. Touch
 V : Compatible
Model Configuration
CV-W115FHR/P1301-N97
CV-W115FHC/P1301-N97
CV-W115FHR/P1301-X7425E
CV-W115FHC/P1301-X7425E
CV-W115FHR/P1301-i3
CV-W115FHC/P1301-i3
CV-W115FHR
V
--
V